Competition:
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Essex
2 Birmingham
3 Essex
4 Surrey
5 Lancashire
= Surrey
= Birmingham
8 Lancashire
= Essex
= Individuals
11= Leicestershire & Rutland
11= Lancashire
11= Powys
11= Norfolk
15= North Yorkshire
15= Norfolk
17= Leicestershire & Rutland
17= Devon
17= Birmingham
20= Devon
20= North Yorkshire
20=Norfolk
23= Surrey
23= Individuals
25 Powys
26 North Yorkshire
27 Devon
28 Leicestershire & Rutland
29 Powys

Results Sheet

Leicestershire & Rutland
Surrey

Colour

Red
Green
Red
Pink
Yellow
Pink
Green
Yellow
Red

Purple
Yellow
Black
Blue
Grey
Blue
Purple
Maroon
Green
Maroon
Grey
Blue
Pink

Black
Grey
Maroon
Purple
Black
Purple
Pink

BibNo

102
138
101
122
116
123
136
117
103
185
108
115
150
158
143
159
109
130
137
131
144
157
124
184
152
145
129
110
151
114
128

Venue:

Fenton Manor

Name

Alice Coshell
Florence Thomas-Male
Alicja Yagatu
Ava Spackman
Lucie Duckett
Khadeeja Nazim
Florence Kinson
Eva Whiteside
Chelsea Clark
Mercdes ANderson
Maddy Cufflin
Darcy Hawthorn
Teleri Roberts
Grace Doran
Zoe Bind

Evelyn Day

Isla Fillary
Charlotte Doney
Emily Cox

Millie Westward
Jessica Thirlwell
Isla Hibbett
Keira Oxley
Olivia O Connor
Lexi Jones
Hannah Mapplebeck
Zoe Capel

Katie Sisman
Lucy Ward

Cora Cavanagh
May Lestrange

Best

22.6
22.8
22.9
23.1
23.2
233
233
234
235
235
23.6
23.6
23.6
23.6
237
23.7
241
241
241
242
242
242
243
243
244
245
25.0
255
26.1
238
241

2 Lap Race

Points

100
08
96
94
92
89
89
86
83
83
77
77
77
77
71
71
66
66
66
60
60
60
55
55
52
50
48
46
44

0
0

Date
6 Apr 2024



